Electric actuator, Servo motor compatible, Motorless specifications
Slider (belt drive low dust specifications)
ECV-FP1 Series
 Applicable motor capacity: 100W/200W/400W/750W servo motor
NSF H1
Specifications
Item ECV-05 ECV-06 ECV-10 ECV-14
Applicable motor capacity 100 W servo motor 200 W servo motor

motor list, Dimensions, and model selection.
ECV-FP1 Series
How to order
PN
How to order
Model No.
ECV 40 D010 FP1M 1 X C B06
Code Description
Body size
05 Body width 50mm
06 Body width 65mm
10 Body width 102mm
14 Body width 135mm
17 Body width 170mm
22 Body width 220mm
Lead equivalent� *1
32 32 mm
40 40 mm
Stroke
010
 to
350
100 mm
(In 50 mm increments)
3500 mm
Motor mounting direction� *2
U Top mounting
D Bottom mounting
R Right mounting
S Right top mounting
T Right bottom mounting
L Left mounting
V Left top mounting
W Left bottom mounting
Mounted motor specification
M
Select the mounted motor
specification from the table below.
Y
P
F
Motor capacity
1 100 W (body size: 05, 06, 10)
2 200 W (body size: 14)
4 400 W (body size: 17)
8 750 W (body size: 22)
Belt *3
X Standard (rubber)
L Low dust generation (urethane)
Origin sensor (1 pc)� *4
N None
C Outside, motor side (included at shipment)
D Outside motor opposite side (Included at shipment)
Limit sensor (2 pcs)� *4
N None
B Outside (Included at shipment)
Grease nipple
N None (Body mounting direction: Standard)
R Right
L Counterclockwise
Positioning pin hole
N None
P Yes
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
A Body size